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No.

W N

[ RNE)]

8
9
10
1
)
3
“

5

16
7
8
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
29
40
41

42
43

44

45
46

)y

(>

Title

Rocket & Groot Chapters
This Book is Full of Unicorns
Why Not?

Lift-the-Flap: Questions and
Answers about our World

Wolf Diaries #1: Player Attack!
The Firefighters Kitten

Barbie Dreamhouse: Search and
Find

Dig Your Own Dino

Pets Rule Pack

Supertato: Eviltato vs Superpea
Snail in Space

Dogs Don't Dance

POP!

Fantastic Families

The Very Hungry Caterpillar's
Easter Surprise

Spot's First Easter

Easter Things to Make and Do
One Little Chick

Bunny Who Came to Breakfast
Dinosaur that Pooped Easter!
Farmyard Tales Pack

Usborne Bug Tales Pack

Very First Questions and Answers:

Why Am | Afraid?
The Bad Seed
Supertato Pack

Supertato 11: Mean Green Time
Machine

Oil Pack
Mo Willems Pack
The Pigeon HAS to go to School

Phonics Book Bag Readers:
Starter Pack 2

Usborne Phonics Reader Pack
My Reading & Writing Kit 3-5
Mr Men & Little Miss Pack
Bob's Books: Rhyming Words
Bob's Books: First Stories
Bob's Books: Animal Stories
We're Going on a Bear Hunt
The Day the Crayons Quit Duo
The Proudest Blue

The Very Hungry Caterpillar
Kind

Burglar Bill

Hairy Maclary

The Unicorn Who Came to
Breakfast

Shifty McGifty & Slippery Sam
Dick the Delightful Duck

Qty. Price£
£6.80
£6.80
£740

£9.00

£5.80
£6.80

£740

£5.80
£21.55
£740
£740
£740
£740
£740

£740

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£740
£29.99
£21.55

£9.00

£740
£44.05

£740

£3145
£3775
£6.80

£2875

£29.99
£11.70
£1795
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£740
£14.40
£740
£6.10
£6.80
£490
£740

£6.80

£6.80
£740

S

Price$ Total
$10.45
$10.45
$1.40

$13.85

$8.95
$10.45

$1.40

$8.95
$33.20
$11.40
$11.40
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40

$1.40

$10.45
$10.45
$10.45
$10.45
$1.40

$46.20
$33.20

$13.85

$1.40
$67.85

$1.40

$4845
$5815
$10.45

$44.25

$46.20
$18.00
$2765
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$1.40
$22.20
$1.40
$9.40
$10.45
$755
$1.40

$10.45

$10.45
$1.40

47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55
56

57

58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91

92
93
94

MARCH 2024

Book Clubs Order Form

No.

Title

One Goose, Two Moose
Commotion In The Ocean
Rhyming Reads Pack

The Baddies PB

Tabby McTat Foiled Edition
The Gruffalo

The Oak Tree

Marvel: Spidey and Amazing
Friends Sticker Book

Barbie: Dream Big
Little Groot Big Feelings

Supertato in the Supermarket: A
Search and Find Adventure

Bears Don't Share!
Stinky Donkey
The Wonkey Donkey Pack

You Can't Call an Elephant in and
Emergency

David Walliams Picture Book Pack
Dinosaur That Pooped Pack
Funny Picture Book Pack

The Koala Who Could Special
Rachel Bright Picture Book Pack
Finn's Little Fibs

Reassuring Reads Pack C

Day The Banana Went Bad
Michelle Robinson Pack
Amazing Me, Amazing You

I Am Brave!

Dapo Pack

The Kindest Red

This Is Me

Inclusive Picture Book Pack

I'm Not Sleepy

I'm Not Scary

Nadia Shireen Pack

A Flying Visit

Peter Rabbit: Head Over Tail

The Magic Pet Shop: Pugicorn
and the Lovebug

The Magic Pet Shop Pack
Naughty Narwhal

| Love! Sticker Book Pack

There's No Such Thing as Dragons
Dog Man 2 Unleashed

Dog Man Books 1-5 Pack

Cat Kid CC 1 Comic Club

Dog Man With Love: The Official
Colouring Book

Holly Webb Pack
Love Puppies Pair
Furry Kitty Journal
Kittens

X

Qty. Price£
£740
£6.80
£26.95
£740
£740
£740
£11.70

£4.90

£6.80
£6.80

£6.80

£740
£6.80
£26.05

£6.80

£2875
£24.25
£2515
£610
£3145
£740
£3145
£6.80
£2515
£740
£740
£20.65
£740
£740
£26.95
£740
£740
£2515
£6.80
£6.80

£740

£3145
£6.80
£21.55
£6.80
£9.00
£34.99
£810

£9.00

£1705
£10.80
£810
£5.80

MSCHOLASTIC
International School

Price$ Total

$11.40
$10.45
$41.50
$1.40
$11.40
$11.40
$18.00

$755

$1045
$10.45

$10.45

$11.40
$10.45
$4010

$10.45

$44.25
$37.35
$38.75
$9.40
$48.45
$11.40
$48.45
$1045
$38.75
$11.40
$1.40
$31.80
$11.40
$11.40
$41.50
$11.40
$11.40
$38.75
$10.45
$10.45

$11.40

$48.45
$10.45
$33.20
$10.45
$13.85
$53.90
$12.45

$13.85

$26.25
$16.65
$12.45
$8.95



No.

95

96

97
98
99
100

101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
o
m
mn2
3
n4
5
1S
1%
n8
9
120
21

122
123
24
125
126

127
128
129

130

131

132
133
134

135

136

137

138

139

140
14

Title Qty. Price £
ggikPuppies of Blossom Meadow £999
Ecre;k;}:%?utter, & Crackers: Puppy £6.80
Animal Ark: Kitten Rescue £4.90
Puppy Place Pack £19.99
Dragon Girls 4-6 Pack £1615
Dragon Games 1-3 Pack £1615
Egévdtgrg'rpocl‘rglz(our Dragon Early £26.95
Egt;e}r}lﬁr;}z t'::P;emEot & Other Tales £6.80
Mudpuddle Farm Pack £26.05
Ambrose Follows His Nose £740
The Hodgeheg £6.80
Dick King-Smith Pack £2515
Rabbit Called Clover £6.80
Helen Peters Pack £1615
Owl Who Was Afraid of the Dark £6.80
Jill Tomlinson Pack £2875
Horrid Henry Early Readers £26.95
Winnie & Wilbur Pack £2335
Adventures of the Big Bad Bogey £5.80
Scholastic Poetry Pack £19.99
Super Cute Scratch Art £5.80
Sharks in Slime £6.80
Hatching Unicorn £6.80
Ultimate Practical Jokes £6.80
Croaky: Search for the Sasquatch £6.80
Bird & Squirrel £740
Bad Guys Colour Pack £2155
%ﬁ;grglg:gﬁy: Welcome to £6.80
Tater Tales £6.80
mEf;(r)onft Reader: Mobs in the £580
Minecraft Young Reader Pack £2065
g/\clr;icraft: Mob Attacks! Sticker £6.80
Marvel Avengers: Amazing Powers £4.90
Adopt Me: Essential Handbook £9.00
Lego: Next Level £740
gggLox: Ultimate Avatar Sticker £7.40
Diary: Car Gotta Go Fast £740
Elephant & Piggie Pack £2875
Acorn Pack £1795
Roald Dahl Pack £35.05
Julia Donaldson and Axel £3145
Scheffler Early Readers Pack
gfoelollr;i?e Why Plastic is a £9.00
IF_)iIT;tI;]tQ:e Flap: Looking After Our £9.00
Anawers cbout Space. 2900
I(_)ig:égme—Flop: Looking After Our £9.00
II_D?ESO ;);‘ E?Sings to know about £9.00
Fly Guy Presents Pack £14.35

e

Price $

$15.40

$10.45

$755

$30.80
$24.85
$24.85

$41.50

$10.45

$4010
$11.40
$10.45
$3875
$10.45
$24.85
$10.45
$44.25
$4150
$35.95
$8.95
$30.80
$8.95
$10.45
$10.45
$10.45
$10.45
$11.40
$33.20

$10.45
$10.45
$8.95

$31.80
$10.45

$755
$13.85
$1.40

$1.40

$1.40
$44.25
$2765
$54.00

$48.45

$13.85

$13.85

$13.85

$13.85

$13.85

$2210

Total

No.

142
143
44
145
146

47

148
149
150
151

152

153
54
155

156

57

158
159

160

161
162

163

64
165
166
67

200

201

202
203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
n
212

213

214
215

216
217
218

219
220
221

Title
| Wonder Why Pack

Usborne Beginners Nature Boxset
Dinosaur (2 Mini Dinos)

Killer Creatures

Dig and Discover Oceans

Secret Scenes Search and Find
Pack

Where's Spidey
Where's Grogu

Fables Reading Library
Dinosaur Club Pack

Mermaid Academy: Amber and
Flash

Marv Pair
Flat Stanley Fiction Pack
Zoe's Rescue Zoo Pack B x6

Michaoel Rosen Young Readers
Pack

The Famous Five Colour Stories
Pack C

The Secret Seven
Agent Moose: For Your Spies Only

Max and Chaffy: The Great
Cupcake Mystery

InvestiGators
Secret Spy

Kwame's Magic Quest: Rise of the
Green Flame

Isadora Moon Pack

Enchanted Pony Academy Pack
Rainbow Magic Pack

Sparkly Unicorn Diary with Fur

Dog Man: 20,000 Fleas Under
the Sea

Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Diper
Overlode

Making Friends: Together Forever
Cat Kid Comic Club: Influencers

Escape Room: The Haunted
Castle

Making Friends Pair

Minecraft Redstone Handbook
The Essential Taylor Swift Fanbook
The World's Worst Teachers

Percy Jackson Pack

Bunny vs Monkey: Bunny Bonanza
The Adventures of Invisible Boy
Wings of Fire: Winter Turning

Baby-sitters Club: Claudia's Bad
Joke

Amulet Box Set
InvestiGators: All Tide Up

City of Dragons: The Awakening
Storm

Twins

The Babysitters Club Graphic
Novel Pack

Dragon Notebook
Fur Butterfly Notebook

Cat Kid Pack

Qty.

Price £
£28.75
£29.99
£490
£580
£810

£30.55

£6.80
£740
£29.99
£2515

£6.80

£10.80
£30.55
£32.35

£29.99

£2785

£32.35
£810

£6.80

£740
£580

£5.80

£21.55
£1795
£2155
£810

£9.00

£740

£810
£1.70

£1710

£16.20
£9.00
£9.00
£740
£36.85
£1.70
£810
£990

£9.00

£64.99
£810

£810
£810
£29.99

£1.70
£810
£24.99

Price $
$44.25
$46.20
$7.55
$8.95
$12.45

$4705

$10.45
$11.40

$46.20
$38.75

$10.45

$16.65
$47.05
$49.80

$46.20

$42.90

$49.80
$12.45

$10.45

$11.40
$8.95

$8.95

$33.20
$2765
$33.20
$12.45

$13.85

$11.40

$12.45
$18.00

$26.35

$24.95
$13.85
$13.85
$1.40
$56.75
$18.00
$12.45
$15.25

$13.85

$100.10
$12.45

$12.45
$12.45
$46.20

$18.00
$12.45
$3850

+

Total



No.

222
223

224

225
226

227

228
229

230

231

232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239

240

241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253

254

255

256

257

258

259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Title

Dog Man Books 6-10 Pack
Dog Man Books 1-10 Pack

Diary of an Awesome Friendly Kid
Pack

Diary of a Wimpy Kid Pack
Diary of a Wimpy Kid: No Brainer

Harry Potter: The Official Harry
Potter Cookbook

Harry Potter: Hogwarts Dress-Up!
Harry Potter Pack

Harry Potter and the Philosopher's
Stone

Harry Potter: Squishy: Bravery and
Friendship journal with pen

Harry Potter and the Philosopher's
Stone lllustrated

Harry Potter lllustrated Pack

Squishy Gamer Refuse to Lose
Notebook

Diary of a Roblox Pro: Cash Splash

Pokemon: The Legendary
Nightmare Graphic Novel

Lego Ninjago Gear Up for Action
Guide to Minecraft Legends
Diary of a Roblox Pro Pack

Pokemon: Battle With the Ultra
Beast Graphic Novel

Minecraft: Super Bite-Sized Builds
100% Unofficial Roblox Pair
Danger 8-Bit Notebook
Minecraft Handbook Pack
Minecraft Survival Handbook
Minecraft Creative Handbook
Minecraft Combat Handbook
Minecraft Explorer's Handbook
The 13-Storey Treehouse Pack
The 169-Storey Treehouse
Spider-Ham: A Pig in Time

Bad Guys Pack

The Bad Guys: Episode 17 & 18

Grimwood: Attack of the Stink
Monster!

Secret Agent Mole: Goldfinger
Fish

Captain Underpants Pack

Captain Underpants: The
Adventures of Captain
Underpants

Captain Underpants: Maniacal
Mischief of the Marauding
Monsters

The Blunders

The World's Worst Children Pack
The World's Worst Monsters
Megamonster

RoboDog

Football Legends: Erling Haaland
Football Legends: Buyako Saka
Football Legends Pack

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory

Roald Dahl Pack

Qty.

Price £

£34.99
£64.99

£2155

£3145
£13.50

£15.30

£740
£53.95

£740

£8.30

£28.80
£124.99
£740
£5.80
£810

£9.00
£9.00
£24.99

£810

£9.00
£15.30
£6.80
£24.99
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£36.85
£740
£740
£2515
£6.80

£6.80

£740

£39.99

£810

£5.80

£13.50
£2155
£13.50
£740
£13.50
£5.80
£580
£24.99
£4.20
£36.85

Price $

$53.90
$100.10

$33.20

$48.45
$20.80

$23.55

$1.40
$8310

$1.40

$12.80

$44.35
$192.50
$11.40
$8.95
$12.45

$13.85
$13.85
$38.50

$12.45

$13.85
$23.55
$10.45
$38.50
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$56.75
$1.40
$1.40
$38.75
$10.45

$10.45

$1.40

$61.60

$12.45

$8.95

$20.80
$33.20
$20.80
$1.40
$20.80
$8.95
$8.95
$38.50
$6.45
$56.75

Total

No.

269
270

27

272
273
274

275

276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284

285
286
287

288
289
290
291

292

293

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3n

312
313

314

315

316
3177
318
319

Title

The Boy Who Grew Dragons
The Boy Who Grew Dragons Pack

Christie and Agatha's Detective
Agency Boxset

The Iron Man
Tom Gates Pack
Tom Gates Most Recent Pack

Arabian Nights Children's
Collection

Hopeless Heroes Boxset

Ancient Myths Collection Boxset
How Everything Works

On the Origin of the Species
Oxford Primary Thesaurus
Oxford Primary Dictionary
Predator Face Off

Who Would Win?: Wild Warriors
Deadliest Creatures of All Time

My Book of Dinosaurs and
Prehistoric Life

My Book of Fossils

My Book of Rocks and Minerals
with Gemstone Collection

Dig and Discover Rocks
Beginners Our World Boxset
Beginners Animals Boxset
Beginners History Boxset
Beginners Science Boxset

Operation Spy: The Ultimate
Handbook

Secret Agent Briefcase

Guinness World Records 2024
Level Up 2024

Minecraft: The End

Bubble Tea Notebook

Plaid Butterfly Notebook
Treasure Hunt

Hidden Gems

Rocks and Minerals Briefcase
My Crystal Zodiac Journal

Shine On: A Glam Guide to Gems
Rock On Birthstones

Gem Vault

Skandar and the Phantom Rider
Things That Go Bump

Luna Wolf: Code Danger

Dork Diaries: | Love Paris

Nina Peanut

The Detention Detectives: Murder
By Mistake

Zombie Season

Goosebumps: House of Shivers :
Goblin Monday

Goosebumps: Slappy's Tales of
Horror

Nimbus

A Wrinkle in Time

Varjak Paw

The Boy Who Fell From the Sky

K

Qty.

Price £

£740
£35.05

£24.99

£6.80
£29.99
£29.99

£29.99

£29.99
£29.99
£22.50
£810
£740
£740
£13.50
£810
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00
£13.50

£810

£29.99
£29.99
£29.99
£29.99

£6.80

£1710
£9.99
£1.70
£810
£9.00
£740
£11.70
£1.70
£1710
£6.80
£740
£740
£10.80
£740
£740
£740
£1.70
£810

£740
£740

£740

£6.80

£740
£740
£740
£740

Price $

$11.40
$54.00

$38.50

$10.45
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$34.65
$12.45
$1.40
$1.40
$20.80
$12.45
$13.85

$13.85
$13.85
$20.80

$12.45

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$10.45

$26.35
$1540
$18.00
$12.45
$13.85
$11.40
$18.00
$18.00
$26.35
$10.45
$1.40
$1.40
$16.65
$1.40
$1.40
$1.40
$18.00
$12.45

$11.40
$11.40

$11.40

$10.45

$1.40
$1.40
$11.40
$1.40

Total



No. Title Qty. Price£ Price$ Total No. Title Qty. Price£ Price$ Total

320 | Hercules: Diary of a Hero £740 | $140 243 Iélrtlel(lﬁofers: Exceptional Men in £740 | $1140
321 | Wings of Fire Pack £2999 | $46.20 ack Ristory
322 | How To Train Your Dragon Pack £6999  $10780 344 E‘Eﬁ(ﬁg&?{f: Bold Women in £740 | $1140
325 | Dork Diaries Pack £2999 |$4620 345  The Baby-sitters Club Pack £2999 | $4620
324 | David Walliams Pack £2515 | $3875 e Babysitters Club Little Sister: co90 | $m25
325 | Dragon Realm Pack £3595 | $55.35 Karen's Witch ' ’
326 | Goosebumps Pack £2999 | $46.20 347 | Lottie Brooks Pack £2155 | $33.20
327 | Loki Pack £2155 | $33.20 248 ?Ercz_dgtck.son Tc:lhqdfthe Olympians: £499  $770
328 | Nizrana Farook Pack £2875 $44.25 € Lightning Thie
329 | Alan Gratz Pack £2999 | $4620 349 | Oh Maya Gods £740 | $n40
330  Onjali Q Rauf Pack £0875 | $44.25 350 | Who Let the Gods Out Pack £26.05 | $40.10
331 | The Chronicles of Narnia Boxset £2999 | $46.20 351 | Jasbinder Bilan Pack £1975 | $3040
332 Football Legends 2024 £170 | $1800 352 | Island £740 | $140
553 Healthy Mind, Happy You: How to 810 | 41245 353 | Time Travelling with a Tortoise £740 | $140
Take Care of Your Mental Health ' ' 354 | Ross Welford Pack £55.75 | $85.85
334 | The Better Day Journal £810 | $1245 355 | A Murder Most Unladylike Pack £7820 | $12045
335 | Knowledge Encyclopedia Space £18.00 | $2770 357 | Barakah Beats £6.80 | $1045
336 tAOH é;t;)srlgl of the World (According 170 | $18.00 358 | Tryout £900 | $13.85
: 359 | Libby Scott Pack £2785 | $4290
Saber Tooth Tiger and Other Ice .
337 Age Creatures £740 $1.40 360 | Skellig £740 | $140
238 Norse Folktales, Myths and £740 | $1140 361 | Holes £740 | $n40
Legends ’ ’ 362  Wonder £740 | $1140
339 ﬁrl;:ﬁsnoc:]r:jdl_(e:ogﬁgseon Folktales, £680 | $1045 363 | The Boy at the Back of the Class £740 $1.40
4 9 364 | Scholastic Classics Pack £2999 | $46.20
340 fgg;: / Sian Folktales, Myths and £740  $140 365  The Hobbit £740  $1140
241 East Asian Folktales, Myths and £740  $1140 366 | The Giver £740 | $n40
Legends : ’ 367 | The Bridge to Terabithia £740 | $140
342 | A Life Story Pack £4999 | $7700
Total Quantity Total Amount
Name
Class

Please return order by




